s LA PALMA

© OPEN TRAIL

CLASIFICACION

OPEN TRAIL 2023

AA FITTERS

GENERAL MASCULINA

Kevin Gonzalez Bermejo

Cristo Jonas Perez Caceres
Esteban Perez Arroyo

José Raul Duran Rosales
Daniel Isaac Rodriguez De Paz
Domingo Santana Alonso
Jesus Manuel De Leon Rocha
Jose Domingo Hernandez Fernandez
Aday De La Cruz Nufio

Airam Padron Lorenzo
Domingo Hernandez Ledn
Daniel Hernandez Rodriguez
Yoel De Paz Baeza

Alejandro Diaz Diaz

Yeray Rodriguez Gonzalez
Carlos Saul Hernandez Navarro
Aleksandr Kirzhaev

Aitor Navarro Hita

Jonathan Jairo Ponce De Leon Hernandez
Samuel Lorenzo

Roberto Hernandez Santos

Sergio Francisco Hernandez Rodriguez

GARAFIAVENTURA

GARAFIA INFINITA

TRECUS LA PALMA

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

CORREKETEPILLO

TRAJOCADE MB CANARIAS

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

WILD TRAIL PROJECT

TRAJOCADE MB CANARIAS

C. D. HILERA

C. D. HILERA

GARAFIA INFINITA

LOS CHICOS DEL NORTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MAYOYSA.COM

TRECUS LA PALMA

INDEPENDIENTE

320

270

290

265

250

255

232

238

230

234

224

218

400

246

310

350

244

270

255

250

238

220

232

218

228

194

198

400

375

335

248

320

260

335

240

238

226

196

188

204

192

188

188

188

188

188

290

265

214

206

375

310

255

290

250

238

246

224

244

230

210

208

400

350

320

335

280

270

1380

1064

1053

1036

946

919

902

886

880

880

816

812

800

775

685

682

630

610

600

520

494

476
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p ISLA DE LA PALMA

GENERAL MASCULINA

232 Josue Santos Diaz TRECUS LA PALMA 0 246 220 0 466
242 Noé Hernandez Acosta INDEPENDIENTE 228 0 0 228 456
252 Goyo Hernandez Acosta INDEPENDIENTE 226 0 0 212 438
262 Francisco Javier Hernandez Sanchez TRECUS LA PALMA 244 0 188 0 432
272 Alejandro Barroso Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE 214 0 0 198 412
282 Pedro Ramon Felipe Garcia C. D. HILERA 220 190 0 0 410
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GENERAL FEMENINA

12 Raquel Hernandez Diaz C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL ‘ 350 ‘ 350 ‘ 335 ‘ 350 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1385

22 (Catalina Mora Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE ‘ 310 ‘ 300 ‘ 0 ‘ 375 ‘ ‘ ‘ 985

32 Saira Martin Leon ARGUAL RUNNING ‘ 0 ‘ 310 ‘ 290 ‘ 320 ‘ ‘ ‘ 920



OPEN TRAIL

)

LA DE
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CLASIFICACION
OPEN TRAIL 2023

JUNIOR/PROMESA MASCULINO

AA FITTERS

12 Kevin Gonzalez Bermejo

22 Daniel Hernandez Rodriguez

32 Yoel De Paz Baeza

42 Alejandro Diaz Diaz

52 Alejandro Barroso Rodriguez

GARAFIAVENTURA

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

WILDTRAILPROJECT

TRAJOCADE MB CANARIAS

INDEPENDIENTE

400

310

375

350

0

400

335

1500

1290

800

775

655

12 Daniel Isaac Rodriguez De Paz

22 Airam Padron Lorenzo

32 Aday De La Cruz Nufio

42 Aleksandr Kirzhaev

52 Aitor Navarro Hita

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL

GARAFIA INFINITA

LOS CHICOS DEL NORTE

375 350
350 280
400 400
0 375
320 0
SENIOR MASCULINO
350 335
335 300
320 270
375 0
0 400

248

232

236

335

350

310

335

400

1283

1177

1161

775

735
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ISLA DE LA PALMA

VETERANO A MASCULINO

12 Esteban Perez Arroyo TRECUS LA PALMA 335 350 280 300 1265
22 Cristo Jonas Perez Caceres GARAFIA INFINITA 320 290 290 350 1250
32 José Raul Duran Rosales INDEPENDIENTE 310 320 255 335 1220
42 Jose Domingo Hernandez Fernandez C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL 265 265 238 270 1038
52 Domingo Hernandez Le6n INDEPENDIENTE 255 240 216 250 961
62 Carlos Saul Hernandez Navarro C. D. HILERA 280 310 236 0 826
72 Yeray Rodriguez Gonzalez C. D. HILERA 0 400 0 400 800
82 Jonathan Jairo Ponce De Leon Hernandez INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 320 375 695
92 Samuel Lorenzo MAYOYSA.COM 300 335 0 0 635
102 Sergio Francisco Hernandez Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 244 320 564
112 Josue Santos Diaz TRECUS LA PALMA 0 300 250 0 550
12 Domingo Santana Alonso CORREKETEPILLO 375 400 310 335 1420
22 Jesus Manuel De Leon Rocha TRAJOCADE MB CANARIAS 335 375 335 350 1395 ‘
32 Roberto Hernandez Santos TRECUS LA PALMA 0 0 350 400 750
42 Francisco Javier Hernandez Sanchez TRECUS LA PALMA 350 0 280 0 630 ‘
52 Goyo Hernandez Acosta INDEPENDIENTE 320 0 0 310 630
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AAAAAAAAAAAAA

MASTER MASCULINO

12 Pedro Ramon Felipe Garcia C. D. HILERA ‘ 350 ‘ 400 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ ‘ ‘ 750

22 Noé Hernandez Acosta INDEPENDIENTE ‘ 375 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 350 ‘ ‘ ‘ 725
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AAAAAAAAAAAAA

SENIOR FEMENINO

12 Saira Martin Leon ARGUAL RUNNING ‘ 0 ‘ 375 ‘ 375 ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1150
VETERANO B FEMENINO
12 Raquel Hernandez Diaz C. D. ARIDANE TRAIL ‘ 400 ‘ 400 ‘ 350 ‘ 375 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1525

22 (Catalina Mora Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE ‘ 350 ‘ 375 ‘ 0 ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1125
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